CHILDREN’S SERVICES COUNCIL OF BROWARD COUNTY
2023 Council Meeting Calendar
Council Meeting, Thursday, January 19, 2023, 9:30am
Council Meeting, Thursday, February 16, 2023, 9:30am
Council Meeting, Thursday, March 16, 2023, 9:30am
Council Meeting, Thursday, April 20, 2023, 9:30am
Council Meeting/Budget Workshop, Thursday, May 18, 2023, 9:00am-4:00pm
Council Meeting, Thursday, June 15, 2023, 9:30am
(Tentative) Council Meeting, Thursday, July 20, 2023, 9:30am (Tentative)
Council Meeting, Thursday, August 17, 2023, 9:30am
*(Tentative) T.R.I.M. Public Hearing, Thursday, September 7, 2023, 5:01pm (Tentative)*
*(Tentative) Council Meeting, Thursday, September 21, 2023, 4:00pm (Tentative)*
*(Tentative) T.R.I.M. Public Hearing, Thursday, September 21, 2023, 5:01pm (Tentative)*
Council Meeting, Thursday, October 19, 2023, 9:30am
Council Meeting, Thursday, November 16, 2023, 9:30am
(Tentative) Council Meeting, Thursday, December 21, 2023, 9:30am (Tentative)
Please Note:
*September meetings are subject to change due to any public hearing date conflict with Broward County or School Board of Broward County schedules. If the above September dates change, an updated calendar will be distributed to Members and posted on the CSC website (www.cscbroward.org). All other meetings are also subject to change and CSC website should be consulted.*
All meetings will be held at the CSC Office, 6600 W. Commercial Blvd., Lauderhill, FL  33319.
Council meeting packet information will be posted on the website, www.cscbroward.org, by the Monday before each meeting. Only the agenda will be available at the meeting.
Please complete this form https://bit.ly/3nbSwe9 for ASL interpreter requests. For all other requests for special accommodations, please reach out to Shae Williams at (954) 377-1667 or shwilliams@cscbroward.org at least one week in advance so that proper arrangements can be made.
If you have questions or need additional information, please contact Amy Jacques at (954) 377-1675.
https://browardcsc.sharepoint.com/sites/CSCNET/Executive/Council Docs/Council Meetings/FY22-23/October 2022/Council Mtg Calendar 2023.docx
